Polyamp PU300 DC/DC converters Page 1
INPUT / OUTPUT
• Optimized input voltage ranges
• Input ranges from10 to 270 Vd.c.
• Single outputs from 12 to 60 Vd.c.
• Reverse input voltage protection
• Input EN 50155 IEC 60571
FEATURES

110 V 77 - 138 V 66 -  154 V 110T
How to read our product code:
Example PU500 110/48
PU500= Family code and power
110 = Input voltage code 110
48 = Output voltage 48 V
NRE might be changed if other
input/output combinations are
demanded
T= Train Inputs
1) 110T = 77 - 150 Vd.c.
2) 220T = 154 - 300 Vd.c.
DC OUTPUT  DC INPUT
Voltage Current Power  10 - 30 V 20 - 60 V 50 - 150 V 90 - 270 V
12 V 18 A 216 W  PU300 A12
12 V 25 A 300 W   PU300B12 PU300C12 PU300D12
13.8 V 16 A 220 W  PU300A13.8
13.8 V 21.8 A 300 W   PU300B13.8 PU300C13.8 PU300D13.8
15 V 20 A 300 W   PU300B15 PU300C15 PU300D15
24 V 10 A 240 W  PU300A24
24 V 12.5 A 300 W   PU300B24 PU300C24 PU300D24
28 V 8.6 A 240 W  PU300A28
28 V 10.8 A 300 W   PU300B28 PU300C28 PU300D28
36 V 6.67 A 300 W   PU300B36
48 V 5.0 A 240 W  PU300A48
48 V 6.25 A 300 W   PU300B48 PU300C48 PU300D48
60 V 5.0  A 300 W   PU300B60 PU300C60 PU300D60
Polyamp PU300 DC/DC converters Page 3
LABEL VALUE
Design topology Push-Pull
Switching frequency 40 kHz